0310-P CPN 20095493
© 2003 Ingersoll-Rand Company
N-Series “All-Purpose” Piston Pumps
2:1 Ratio, Stainless Steel or Carbon Steel Lower End Construction, Stub/55-gallon Models
Features
� Patented ARO® Stall-Free, Ice-Free Air Motor Design: Your guarantee
of trouble-free pump operation.  The N Series air motor also contains fewer
parts and requires absolutely no mechanical assist devices such as trip

Distributed By:
N-Series “All-Purpose” Piston Pumps
Performance Specifications / Ordering Information
2:1 Ratio, Stainless Steel, Carbon Steel-Constructed Pumps
Ordering Informationl
NM2202X - X1 - X31
Model
A-Carbon Steel
B-Stainless steel
Type
1-Stub
4-55-Gallon
Accessories
61113 Wall Mount Bracket: For open-head drum or wall-mounting,
bracket features heavy-duty construction with all necessary hardware
for quick installation.
66073-1 Air Line Connection Kit: Kit includes ARO air filter/
regulator with 5-foot length of air hose, gauge and coupler/connector.
67088-4 Sealed Bung Assembly: Used for inert blanket applications.
Ingersoll-Rand Productivity Solutions
P.O. Box 151 | One Aro Center
Bryan, Ohio  43506-0151
Web:  www.arozone.com
A
Air Inlet (Female)
1/4 - 18 N.P.T.F-1
Material Outlet (Female)
3/4 - 14 N.P.T.F
Material Inlet (Female)
1-1/2 - 11-1/2 N.P.T.F
2 - 11-1/2 N.P.T
11/16” (17.5)
B
Model A (mm) B (mm) Weight (kg)
NM2202A-11-X31 34-3/16” (868) 20-1/16” (508.8) 17.5 (7.9)
NM2202A-41-X31 47-7/8” (1214.8) 33-11/16” (855.6) 19.6 (8.9)
NM2202B-11-X31 33-7/8” (859.9) 19-7/8” (503.7) 17.2 (7.8)
NM2202B-41-X31 47-3/4” (1211.8) 33-11/16” (855.6) 22.5 (10.2)
NM2202X-X2
Performance Specifications
Air Inlet Pressure Range: 30-150 psi. (2-10.3 bar)
Fluid Pressure Range: 70-350 psi. (4.8-24.2. bar)